
Promark Technolgy DIR Resellers

Company Name Contact Name Mailing Address Telephone No. Fax No. Email Address
Sub‐ Contractor(s) or 

Reseller(s)
Peak Methods dba Peak Uptime Dan Peichel 823 South Detroit Ave, Suite 200 Tulsa, OK 74120 214‐763‐9097 301‐725‐7869 dan.peichel@peakuptime.com Sub‐Contractor
Soccour Solutions Brooks Byerly 2745 Dallas Parkway Suite 450 Plano, TX 75093 972‐824‐4346 301‐725‐7869 bbyerly@soccour.com Sub‐Contractor
Pegasus Sarah Haller 5550 Granite Parkway Suite 100 Plano, TX 75024 972‐332‐0593 301‐725‐7869 sarah@pegasustechsolutions.com Sub‐Contractor
Centre Technologies Chris Pace 16801 Greenspoint Park Drive Suite 200 Houston TX 77060 281‐506‐2480 301‐725‐7870 cpace@centretechnologies.com Sub‐Contractor
FreeIT Data Solutions Dulari von Christierson 900 E. 6th Street Suite 102 Austin TX 78702 408‐398‐6640 301‐725‐7871 dulari@freeitdata.com Sub‐Contractor
Sequel Data Systems Incorporated Jonathon Clifton 11824 Jollyville Road Suite 400 Austin TX 78759 512‐740‐2317 301‐725‐7872 Jonathan.Clifton@sequeldata.com Sub‐Contractor
Dallas Digital Services Howie Evan 5316 Bransford Rd Suite A Colleyville TX 76034 817‐577‐8794 301‐725‐7873 howie.evans@ddserv.com Sub‐Contractor
Great South Texas Corporation dba Computer Solutions  Tony Coleman 814 Arion Parkway Suite 101 San Antonio TX 78216 210‐369‐0320 301‐725‐7874 contracts@comsoltx.com Sub‐Contractor
4K Solutions Jeremiah Brooks 11255 Rambling Trail Midland GA 31820 706‐763‐0119 301‐725‐7875 jeremiah@4ksolutions.com Sub‐Contractor
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